
Departure DUS / FRA / HAM / MUC

Destination

Economy 

Class Farebasis Fare*

Business 

Class Farebasis Fare*

DXB/MCT/THR S SAD3M € 36 D DAD3M € 573

HKG/KUL/SGN/SIN/TYO/BKK/

HKT/JKT/DPS/TPE/HAN/RGN/

CEB/CRK/MNL

S SAD3M € 97 D DAD3M € 847

CPT/DUR/JNB/NBO/EBB/DAR S SAD3M € 49 D DAD3M € 803

CMB/MLE/MRU/SEZ S SAD3M € 159 D DAD3M € 883

COK/TRV S SAD3M € 159 D DAD3M € 883

AU/NZ S SAD3M € 231 D DAD3M € 1,203

*Taxes (incl. YQ) and all other surcharges to be collected in addition to the fare. Weekend surcharge is not applicable.

Terms and Conditions

Booking Procedures

(processed by EK)

Origins and Destinations

Cabin

Farebasis Codes

Journey Type

Sales

Travel

Application

Documentation

Economy Class: If booking made 7 days or more bef dept, Ticketing within 72hrs after Reservation.

If booking made 2-6 days bef dept, Ticketing within 24hrs, otherwise Reservation and Ticketing to

be done at the same time

Business Class: If booking made 7 days or more bef dept, Ticketing within 7 days after Reservation

or 7 days bef dept, whichever is earlier. If booking made 2-6 days bef dept, Ticketing within 24hrs,

otherwise Reservation and Ticketing to be done at the same time

Ticketing

Payment

Min Stay / Max Stay

Companion

Child / Infant Discount

Combinations

Stopover

Changes

Refunds

No-Shows

Taxes and surcharges

STPC

Chauffeur Drive Service

Lounge Access

Skywards Benefits

Baggage Allowance

Fare Box

Tour Code

Endorsement Box

Fare Calculation Box

Form of Payment

Additional Info

PEP fares may not be combined with any other EK fare

1 free stopover permitted in DXB in each direction

Not permitted

Not permitted

Skywards miles and Skywards upgrades cannot be claimed on PEP fares

Ticketing through Emirates offices only

All payment to be completed before ticket issuance

Min Stay: Nil // Max Stay: 3 Months

Up to 1 Spouse or travel partner allowed (Adult or Child) and must travel together with eligible staff on the entire 

journey

no Child Discount permitted / Infants without a seat pay 10% of Adult fare 

PEP Fares 2017

Only round-trip and open jaw journeys permitted. Open  jaw must be with same IATA tariff area.

EK-employees: PEP request form

All others if exception approved: PEP request form to be completed accompanied by the following:  

- Travel agents - IATA Resolution 880 Form

- All other pax - Letter on company letterhead

Proof of eligibility to be attached to the audit coupon

Passengers may be asked to show their company ID card

Reservations are required for all sectors. Waitlist and open segments not permitted

Origin: DUS/FRA/HAM/MUC (Rail & Fly not permitted) // Destinations: see table above

Only valid on EK operated by EK / Codeshare Flights not permitted

Economy and Business class

Reservations / Ticketing

valid for sales 01JAN17 until further notice

valid for travel 01JAN17 - 14DEC17 (last inbound)

A booking can only be requested by filling out the PEP request and send it via email to ekgermany@emirates.com by 

providing a valid company ID and full contact details. Before sending a request, please check availability of booking 

classes V/X (Economy) and O/P (Business) as they can be used as an indicator to check if seats in S/D might be 

available. S/D class are unable to be displayed in your system. If the availability of the requested booking class 

(Economy – S / Business – D) is given, your booking will be processed and a ticket will be issued.

Economy - SAD3M / Business - DAD3M

PEP-Flights are subject to off-load and not entitled for denied boarding/downgrade compensation

Show fare value

Not permitted

Economy Class: Changes permitted at EUR 50 each

Business Class: Changes permitted at EUR 100 each

Economy Class: Before Departure - Permitted at a charge of EUR 100

Business Class: Before Departure - Permitted at a charge of EUR 200

Economy/Business Class: After Departure - Ticket is non-refundable

Economy Class: EUR 100  ///  Business Class: EUR 200

Taxes (incl. YQ) and all other surcharges to be collected. Weekend surcharge is not applicable.

Show fare string with routing only and no NUC values

As normal

ZZPEP2ZZ

Economy Class: EK Only/Nonend/NSM/NO CDS/NO LOUNGE/CHG FEE EUR50

Business Class: EK Only/Nonend/NSM/NO CDS/NO LOUNGE/CHG FEE EUR100

As per EK commercial baggage policy


